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AC/HOT AC
Publication Date: Aug 7, 2020

LWP TWP Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS PWS Adds
1 1 Lady Gaga & Ariana Grande - Rain On Me (Interscope) 655 0.2% 654 648  
2 2 Michael Damian - Rock My Heart (Weir Brothers) 579 0.3% 577 573  
3 3 Justin Bieber w/Quavo - Intentions (RBMG/Def Jam/UMG) 572 4.8% 546 532 1
6 4 Tower Circle - Holding On (Indie)  445 7.5% 414 386  
4 5 JP Saxe w/Julia Michaels - If The World Was Ending (Arista/Sony) 437 0.0% 437 418  
5 6 Weeknd - Blinding Lights (Republic/UMG) 418 -1.7% 425 425  
10 7 Killers - Caution (Island/Republic) 406 6.3% 382 371  
8 8 Gabby Barrett w/Charlie Puth - I Hope (Warner Music Nashville) 404 2.5% 394 355  
12 9 Harry Styles - Watermelon Sugar (Columbia) 378 4.7% 361 321 1
7 10 Kelly Clarkson - I Dare You (Atlantic) 377 -8.5% 409 464  
11 11 Harry Styles - Adore You (Erskine/Columbia) 376 -0.3% 377 429  
13 12 Susan Toney - Starlight (Strange Child)  372 3.0% 361 324  
17 13 Toni Land - New Girl (Stagework Music)  367 5.2% 349 340  
14 14 Dua Lipa - Break My Heart (Warner Music) 367 1.9% 360 345  
15 15 Rick Fusion - A Little Bit Of Love (SirRic)  354 0.0% 354 331  
16 16 Post Malone - Circles (Republic/UMG) 347 -2.0% 354 351  
18 17 Lewis Capaldi - Before You Go (Vertigo/Capitol) 330 -4.5% 345 365  
20 18 Katy Perry - Daisies (Capitol) 320 0.3% 319 306  
19 19 Doja Cat - Say So (Kemosabe/RCA) 313 -3.2% 323 323  
22 20 Black Pontiac - Kate Rambo (Appreciated Music)  307 3.4% 297 267 1
24 21 Gramma Rikki - Firefly (Indie) 299 9.9% 272 251  
23 22 John Michael Ferrari - So Beautiful (Cappy)  285 4.0% 274 263  
26 23 Poppyiris - Ain't No Secret (Indie)  280 5.7% 265 242  
25 24 Dua Lipa - Don't Start Now (Warner Music) 270 0.0% 270 269  
35 25 Kenneth Roy - Empty Heart (Physico) 256 61.0% 159 124  
28 26 Alex VanTrue - Replay (Coast)  255 8.1% 236 224 2
27 27 Surfaces - Sunday Best (Capitol) 237 -2.1% 242 246  
32 28 Gramma Rikki - Days (Indie) 221 22.1% 181 131  
29 29 Sam Fischer - This City (RCA/RLG) 221 2.3% 216 195  
37 30 Jesse Pepe - Little Man (Appreciated Music)  201 29.7% 155 131 2
31 31 Marshmello & Halsey - Be Kind (Astralwerks/UMG) 189 1.1% 187 185  
 32 Emmanuelle Sasson - Away From Me (Indie) 187 NEW 120 93  
34 33 Goo Goo Dolls - Fearless (Warner Music) 186 16.3% 160 129  
38 34 AJR - Bang! (S Curve/BMG) 180 16.1% 155 144 3
36 35 Christos - Boomerang (Appreciated Music)  177 13.5% 156 138  
39 36 Garrett Young - Do You Hear My Cries (West Coast Collective) 176 13.5% 155 152 1
 37 Sia - Together (Monkey Puzzle/Atlantic) 162 NEW 144 98 2
 38 Primadonna Reeds - Glitter Girl (Cascades)  160 NEW 146 122  
 39 Rhett May - Lexxi McCoy (Indie) 159 NEW 128 72  
 40 Denise Fuleihan - Times Up (Royal Pacific Global Media)  158 NEW 121 102 1
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CHARTBOUND
Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS PWS Adds
John K - 6 Months (Epic) 155 1.3% 153 144  
Jay Chavez Band - All By Ourselves (SRT Entertainment)  136 17.2% 116 91 1
Natalie Taylor - Surrender (Columbia) 133 0.0% 133 129  
Maroon 5 - Nobody's Love (222/Interscope) 130 713% 16 0 13
Trevor Daniel & Selena Gomez - Past Life (Alamo/Interscope) 128 0.8% 127 99  

UP & COMING
Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS Adds
Taylor Swift - Cardigan (Republic) 126 688% 16 11
Jamie Alimorad - Not Ready To Say Goodbye (Knothole)  110 44.7% 76 2
Saint Jhn - Roses (Godd Complexx/Hitco) 108 4.9% 103 1
Kygo w/OneRepublic - Lose Somebody (Kygo/Sony) 104 9.5% 95  
Kelsea Ballerini w/Halsey - The Other Girl (Black River Entertainment/Capitol) 103 0.0% 103  
Rob Georg - Ghost (Coast)  95 10.5% 86  
Black Eyed Peas X Ozuna X J. Rey Soul - Mamacita (Epic) 93 1.1% 92  
Chuck Cahoe - Better Everyday (Indie) 88 10.0% 80  
Big Jim Davis w/Donna King - Are You the One? (BJDM)  83 23.9% 67 2
Kane Brown w/Swae Lee & Khalid - Be Like That (RCA Nashville) 81 15.7% 70 2
Michael Burrows w/Lior & Simon Starr - Brand New Heartache (Michael Burrows Music)  80 42.9% 56  
Pink Sweat$ - 17 (Atlantic) 80 25.0% 64  
Elliott Wilde w/Little Green - Wasted Summer Day (Good Life)  75 11.9% 67  
Trevor Daniel - Falling (Alamo/Interscope) 72 0.0% 72  
James Bay - Chew On My Heart (Republic) 70 32.1% 53  
Stephen Thomas - Life Equals Purpose (Creative Hearts Entertainment)  56 133% 24 3
Project213 - Naughty Jenny (Indie) 40 NEW 0 5
nxtime w/Kayla Joe - Future Love (Camel) 40 233% 12 5
Charlie Kulis Band - Come And Getcha Some (Aries Worldwide Music)  38 40.7% 27 2
Black Pumas - Colors (ATO) 35 16.7% 30  
Domy B - All I Want (Alive Beats Music)  33 6.5% 31  
For King & Country w/Tori Kelly & Kirk Franklin - Together (Word/Curb) 32 18.5% 27  
Banners - Someone To You (Island) 30 NEW 0 2
Thomas Rhett w/McEntire, Scott & Urban - Be A Light (Valory Music/Big Machine) 26 0.0% 26  
Jawsh 685 & Jason Derulo - Savage Love (Columbia) 25 0.0% 25  
Gavin James - Boxes (Capitol) 23 0.0% 23  
Michele Morrone w/Michele Jones - Hard For Me (Indie) 21 0.0% 21  
Conan Gray - Heather (Republic) 16 0.0% 16  
Jeff Lionheart - City Lights (Indie)  15 NEW 0 2
Zedd & Jasmine Thompson - Funny (Atlantic) 15 50.0% 10  
Dan + Shay - I Should Probably Go To Bed (Warner Music Nashville) 10 NEW 0 1
Jaymes Young - Happiest Year (Please Rewind/Atlantic) 10 0.0% 10  
Barry Manilow - When The Good Times Come Again (Stiletto Entertainment) 6 NEW 6  
Soundstairs - The Place I Call My Home (RCBM)  5 NEW 5  
Shannon Woods Band - In Case I Don't Come Home (Hilliard Entertainment)  5 NEW 5  
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Maroon 5 "Nobody's Love" (222/Interscope) +114

Taylor Swift "Cardigan" (Republic) +110

Kenneth Roy "Empty Heart" (Physico) +97

Emmanuelle Sasson "Away From Me" (Indie) +67

Jesse Pepe "Little Man" (Appreciated Music) +46

Project213 "Naughty Jenny" (Indie) +40

Gramma Rikki "Days" (Indie) +40

Denise Fuleihan "Times Up" (Royal Pacific Global Media) +37

Jamie Alimorad "Not Ready To Say Goodbye" (Knothole) +34

Stephen Thomas "Life Equals Purpose" (Creative Hearts Entertainment) +32

Maroon 5 "Nobody's Love" (222/Interscope) 713%

Taylor Swift "Cardigan" (Republic) 688%

nxtime w/Kayla Joe "Future Love" (Camel) 233%

Stephen Thomas "Life Equals Purpose" (Creative Hearts Entertainment) 133%

Kenneth Roy "Empty Heart" (Physico) 61%

Emmanuelle Sasson "Away From Me" (Indie) 56%

Zedd & Jasmine Thompson "Funny" (Atlantic) 50%

Jamie Alimorad "Not Ready To Say Goodbye" (Knothole) 45%

Michael Burrows w/Lior & Simon Starr "Brand New Heartache" (Michael Burrows Music) 43%

Charlie Kulis Band "Come And Getcha Some" (Aries Worldwide Music) 41%



LWP TWP Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS PWS Adds
1 1 Michael Damian - Rock My Heart (Weir Brothers) 579 0.3% 577 543  
2 2 Tower Circle - Holding On (Indie)  445 7.5% 414 363  
3 3 Susan Toney - Starlight (Strange Child)  372 3.0% 361 297  
5 4 Toni Land - New Girl (Stagework Music)  367 5.2% 349 338  
4 5 Rick Fusion - A Little Bit Of Love (SirRic)  354 0.0% 354 329  
7 6 Black Pontiac - Kate Rambo (Appreciated Music)  307 3.4% 297 239 1
9 7 Gramma Rikki - Firefly (Indie) 299 9.9% 272 235  
8 8 John Michael Ferrari - So Beautiful (Cappy)  285 4.0% 274 259  
10 9 Poppyiris - Ain't No Secret (Indie)  280 5.7% 265 227  
14 10 Kenneth Roy - Empty Heart (Physico) 256 61.0% 159 55  
11 11 Alex VanTrue - Replay (Coast)  255 8.1% 236 214 2
13 12 Gramma Rikki - Days (Indie) 221 22.1% 181 88  
16 13 Jesse Pepe - Little Man (Appreciated Music)  201 29.7% 155 111 2
21 14 Emmanuelle Sasson - Away From Me (Indie) 187 55.8% 120 92  
15 15 Christos - Boomerang (Appreciated Music)  177 13.5% 156 128  
17 16 Garrett Young - Do You Hear My Cries (West Coast Collective) 176 13.5% 155 149 1
18 17 Primadonna Reeds - Glitter Girl (Cascades)  160 9.6% 146 102  
19 18 Rhett May - Lexxi McCoy (Indie) 159 24.2% 128 23  
20 19 Denise Fuleihan - Times Up (Royal Pacific Global Media)  158 30.6% 121 91 1
22 20 Jay Chavez Band - All By Ourselves (SRT Entertainment)  136 17.2% 116 68 1
27 21 Jamie Alimorad - Not Ready To Say Goodbye (Knothole)  110 44.7% 76 0 2
23 22 Saint Jhn - Roses (Godd Complexx/Hitco) 108 4.9% 103 75 1
25 23 Rob Georg - Ghost (Coast)  95 10.5% 86 80  
26 24 Chuck Cahoe - Better Everyday (Indie) 88 10.0% 80 60  
28 25 Big Jim Davis w/Donna King - Are You the One? (BJDM)  83 23.9% 67 18 2
30 26 Michael Burrows w/Lior & Simon Starr - Brand New Heartache (Michael Burrows Music)  80 42.9% 56 0  
29 27 Elliott Wilde w/Little Green - Wasted Summer Day (Good Life)  75 11.9% 67 23  
 28 Stephen Thomas - Life Equals Purpose (Creative Hearts Entertainment)  56 NEW 24 0 3
 29 Project213 - Naughty Jenny (Indie) 40 NEW 0 0 5
 30 nxtime w/Kayla Joe - Future Love (Camel) 40 NEW 12 0 5
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Western

LWP TWP Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS PWS
2 1 Justin Bieber w/Quavo - Intentions (RBMG/Def Jam/UMG) 210 10.5% 190 190
1 2 Michael Damian - Rock My Heart (Weir Brothers) 195 0.0% 195 185
4 3 Toni Land - New Girl (Stagework Music)  195 11.4% 175 175
5 4 Rick Fusion - A Little Bit Of Love (SirRic)  172 0.0% 172 165
6 5 Lady Gaga & Ariana Grande - Rain On Me (Interscope) 160 0.0% 160 160
7 6 John Michael Ferrari - So Beautiful (Cappy)  145 5.1% 138 138
9 7 Tower Circle - Holding On (Indie)  139 10.3% 126 105
8 8 Alex VanTrue - Replay (Coast)  138 5.3% 131 124
10 9 Killers - Caution (Island/Republic) 121 9.0% 111 111
 10 Poppyiris - Ain't No Secret (Indie)  98 7.7% 91 70

Central

LWP TWP Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS PWS
1 1 Harry Styles - Adore You (Erskine/Columbia) 142 -0.7% 143 139
2 2 Michael Damian - Rock My Heart (Weir Brothers) 123 0.0% 123 111
3 3 Weeknd - Blinding Lights (Republic/UMG) 120 0.0% 120 118
4 4 Lewis Capaldi - Before You Go (Vertigo/Capitol) 99 0.0% 99 98
5 5 Justin Bieber w/Quavo - Intentions (RBMG/Def Jam/UMG) 95 6.7% 89 86
6 6 Dua Lipa - Don't Start Now (Warner Music) 89 0.0% 89 88
7 7 Lady Gaga & Ariana Grande - Rain On Me (Interscope) 89 0.0% 89 78
8 8 Kelly Clarkson - I Dare You (Atlantic) 80 0.0% 80 69
9 9 Dua Lipa - Break My Heart (Warner Music) 77 0.0% 77 75
 10 Tower Circle - Holding On (Indie)  75 21.0% 62 51

Eastern

LWP TWP Artist - Song Title (Label) TWS + - LWS PWS
1 1 Doja Cat - Say So (Kemosabe/RCA) 233 0.0% 233 233
2 2 JP Saxe w/Julia Michaels - If The World Was Ending (Arista/Sony) 219 0.0% 219 213
3 3 Lady Gaga & Ariana Grande - Rain On Me (Interscope) 219 0.0% 219 219
4 4 Gabby Barrett w/Charlie Puth - I Hope (Warner Music Nashville) 212 4.4% 203 173
5 5 Harry Styles - Watermelon Sugar (Columbia) 204 3.0% 198 165
7 6 Harry Styles - Adore You (Erskine/Columbia) 144 0.0% 144 144
9 7 Weeknd - Blinding Lights (Republic/UMG) 143 0.0% 143 143
6 8 Kelly Clarkson - I Dare You (Atlantic) 135 -20.0% 162 219
 9 Justin Bieber w/Quavo - Intentions (RBMG/Def Jam/UMG) 134 0.0% 134 120
 10 Post Malone - Circles (Republic/UMG) 127 0.0% 127 127

Songs ranked by totals. Songs are bold when gaining or remaining flat from previous week. If two songs tie in totals, the song with larger increase is placed first.
Most Added is total number of new adds reported by each station or by internal system threshold for stations. The ranking and positions are based on estimates
and should not be relied on for accuracy or representativeness. Spins Tracking System reserves the option to move songs to recurrent as neccessary. Spins
Tracking System is a service of Backstage Entertainment Group, LLC. Backstage Entertainment Group, LLC makes no representations about the reliability of
features, the Content, User Content or any other, disclaims all liability in the event of any service failure, and makes no representations regarding the amount of
time any Content or User Content will be preserved. You acknowledge any reliance on such material or systems will be at your own risk.
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